
KPNO – Aug 2005
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Aug 1 Mon 3 Closed 9015 W - WTAC MIMO Closed

Aug 2 Tue 2 Closed 9015 W - WTAC MIMO Closed

Aug 3 Wed 1 Closed 0233 Zimer HYDRB Closed
T2KA

Aug 4 Thu 0 Closed 0233 Zimer HYDRB Closed
T2KA

Aug 5 Fri 1 Closed 9019 Y - van Altena SPECKLE/HYDRB Closed

Aug 6 Sat 2 Closed 9019 Y - van Altena SPECKLE/HYDRB Closed

Aug 7 Sun 3 Closed 9019 Y - van Altena SPECKLE/HYDRB Closed

Aug 8 Mon 4 Closed 9019 Y - van Altena SPECKLE/HYDRB Closed

Aug 9 Tue 5 Closed 9019 Y - van Altena SPECKLE/HYDRB Closed

Aug 10 Wed 6 Closed 0120 Saha MIMO Closed

Aug 11 Thu 7 Closed 0120 Saha MIMO Closed

Aug 12 Fri 8 Closed 0120 Saha MIMO Closed

Aug 13 Sat 9 Closed 0120 Saha MIMO Closed

Aug 14 Sun 10 Closed 0120 Saha MIMO Closed

Aug 15 Mon 11 Closed 0935 T&E - Howell Checkout
0406 Hillwig GCAM

Aug 16 Tue 12 Closed 0935 T&E - Howell 0406 Hillwig GCAM

Aug 17 Wed 13 Closed 0935 T&E - Howell 0406 Hillwig GCAM

Aug 18 Thu 14 Closed 0935 T&E - Howell 0406 Hillwig GCAM

Aug 19 Fri 14 Closed 0935 T&E - Howell 0406 Hillwig GCAM

Aug 20 Sat 13 Closed 0935 T&E - Howell 0406 Hillwig GCAM

Aug 21 Sun 12 Closed 0935 T&E - Howell 0406 Hillwig GCAM

Aug 22 Mon 11 Closed 0935 T&E - Howell 0406 Hillwig GCAM

Aug 23 Tue 10 Closed 0935 T&E - Howell T&E Probst FLMN

Aug 24 Wed 9 Closed 0935 T&E - Howell 0086 Aragon-Salamanca FLMN

Aug 25 Thu 8 Closed 0935 T&E - Howell 0086 Aragon-Salamanca FLMN

Aug 26 Fri 7 Closed 9007 W - Orio MIMO 0086 Aragon-Salamanca FLMN

Aug 27 Sat 6 Closed 9006 W - Stanway HYDRR 0086 Aragon-Salamanca FLMN
T2KA

Aug 28 Sun 5 Closed 9006 W - Stanway HYDRR 0086 Aragon-Salamanca FLMN
T2KA

Aug 29 Mon 4 Closed 9023 I - Cohn HYDRR 0086 Aragon-Salamanca FLMN
T2KA

Aug 30 Tue 3 Closed 9023 I - Cohn HYDRR 0086 Aragon-Salamanca FLMN
T2KA

Aug 31 Wed 2 Closed 9023 I - Cohn HYDRR 0086 Aragon-Salamanca FLMN
T2KA
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KPNO – Sep 2005
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Sep 1 Thu 1 Closed 0052 M - De Naray DSPKR/WEEV Checkout CFIM

0488 A’Hearn F3KB
Sep 2 Fri 0 T&E RCSPL 0052 M - De Naray DSPKR/WEEV 0488 M - A’Hearn CFIM

T2KB F3KB
Sep 3 Sat 1 0283 M - Veilleux RCSPL 0052 M - De Naray DSPKR/WEEV 0488 M - A’Hearn CFIM

T2KB F3KB
Sep 4 Sun 2 0283 M - Veilleux RCSPL 0052 M - De Naray DSPKR/WEEV 0488 M - A’Hearn CFIM

T2KB F3KB
Sep 5 Mon 3 0283 M - Veilleux RCSPL 0052 M - De Naray DSPKR/WEEV 0488 M - A’Hearn CFIM
Holiday T2KB F3KB
Sep 6 Tue 4 0283 M - Veilleux RCSPL 0052 M - De Naray DSPKR/WEEV 0488 M - A’Hearn CFIM T&E MOSA

T2KB F3KB
Sep 7 Wed 5 0283 M - Veilleux RCSPL 0052 M - De Naray DSPKR/WEEV 0488 M - A’Hearn CFIM T&E MOSA

T2KB F3KB 0145 Prochaska
Sep 8 Thu 6 T&E FLMN 9021 I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0488 M - A’Hearn CFIM 0145 Prochaska MOSA

T2KA F3KB
Sep 9 Fri 7 0398 Dell’Antonio FLMN 9021 I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0139 McLean CFIM 0145 Prochaska MOSA

T2KA T2KB
Sep 10 Sat 8 0398 Dell’Antonio FLMN 9025 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0139 McLean CFIM 0145 Prochaska MOSA

T2KA T2KB
Sep 11 Sun 9 0398 Dell’Antonio FLMN 9025 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0139 McLean CFIM 0145 Prochaska MOSA

T2KA T2KB
Sep 12 Mon 10 0398 Dell’Antonio FLMN 9025 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0139 McLean CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KA T2KB
Sep 13 Tue 11 0398 Dell’Antonio FLMN 9025 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0934 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS univ. MOSA

T2KA F15
Sep 14 Wed 12 0398 Dell’Antonio FLMN 9005 W - Churchwell NIRIM 0934 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS univ. MOSA

F15
Sep 15 Thu 13 0033 Connolly FLMN 9005 W - Churchwell NIRIM 0934 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS univ. MOSA

F15
Sep 16 Fri 14 0033 Connolly FLMN 9005 W - Churchwell NIRIM 0934 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS univ. MOSA

F15
Sep 17 Sat 15 0033 Connolly FLMN 9005 W - Churchwell NIRIM 0934 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS univ. MOSA

F15
Sep 18 Sun 14 0033 Connolly FLMN 9005 W - Churchwell NIRIM 0934 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS univ. MOSA

F15
Sep 19 Mon 13 0033 Connolly FLMN 0937 T&E - Howell Checkout GCAM univ. MOSA

Sep 20 Tue 12 0033 Connolly FLMN 0937 T&E - Howell 0187 Yamauchi GCAM univ. MOSA

Sep 21 Wed 11 T&E FLMN 0937 T&E - Howell 0187 Yamauchi GCAM univ. MOSA

Sep 22 Thu 10 0427 Megeath FLMNM 0937 T&E - Howell 0187 Yamauchi GCAM univ. MOSA

Sep 23 Fri 9 0427 Megeath FLMNM 0471 Parker MIMO 0187 Yamauchi GCAM univ. MOSA

Sep 24 Sat 8 0427 Megeath FLMNM 0471 Parker MIMO 0187 Yamauchi GCAM univ. MOSA

Sep 25 Sun 7 0427 Megeath FLMNM 0471 Parker MIMO 0187 Yamauchi GCAM univ. MOSA

Sep 26 Mon 6 T&E Schweiker MOSA DD - Massey HYDRR 0187 Yamauchi GCAM
MIMO

Sep 27 Tue 5 0054 Shanks MOSA DD - Massey HYDRR 0528 Hamann GCAM
MIMO

Sep 28 Wed 4 0054 Shanks MOSA DD - Massey HYDRR 0528 Hamann GCAM
MIMO

Sep 29 Thu 3 0054 Shanks MOSA DD - Massey HYDRR 0528 Hamann GCAM
MIMO

Sep 30 Fri 2 0054 Shanks MOSA 9028 I - Van Zee HYDRR 0528 Hamann GCAM
T2KA
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KPNO – Oct 2005
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Oct 1 Sat 1 0374 Crotts MOSA 9028 I - Van Zee HYDRR 0528 Hamann GCAM

T2KA
Oct 2 Sun 0 0535 Dell’Antonio MOSA 9010 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0528 Hamann GCAM

T2KA
Oct 3 Mon 1 0535 Dell’Antonio MOSA 9010 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0528 Hamann GCAM

T2KA
Oct 4 Tue 2 0387 Rafferty MOSA 9010 W - Bershady SPSPKR T&E Green GCAM

T2KA
Oct 5 Wed 3 0387 Rafferty MOSA 9010 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0157 Kafka GCAM

T2KA
Oct 6 Thu 4 0387 Rafferty MOSA 9010 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0157 Kafka GCAM

T2KA
Oct 7 Fri 5 0387 Rafferty MOSA 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0157 Kafka GCAM

T2KC
Oct 8 Sat 6 0111 Grillmair MOSA 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0157 Kafka GCAM

T2KC
Oct 9 Sun 7 0111 Grillmair MOSA 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0157 Kafka GCAM

T2KC
Oct 10 Mon 8 T&E Merrill 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0157 Kafka GCAM

T2KC
Oct 11 Tue 9 T&E Merrill 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0157 Kafka GCAM

T2KC
Oct 12 Wed 10 0934 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 0007 Suntzeff MIMO T&E GCAM

F15
Oct 13 Thu 11 0934 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 9026 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0340 McSwain GCAM

F15 T2KA
Oct 14 Fri 12 0934 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 9026 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0340 McSwain GCAM

F15 T2KA
Oct 15 Sat 13 0934 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 9004 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0340 McSwain GCAM

F15 T2KA
Oct 16 Sun 14 0934 T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 9004 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0340 McSwain GCAM

F15 T2KA
Oct 17 Mon 15 Checkout FLMN 9004 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0340 McSwain GCAM

0279 Barkhouse T2KA
Oct 18 Tue 14 0279 Barkhouse FLMN 0939 T&E - Howell 0340 McSwain GCAM

Oct 19 Wed 13 0279 Barkhouse FLMN 0939 T&E - Howell 0340 McSwain GCAM

Oct 20 Thu 12 0279 Barkhouse FLMN #T&E 0428 Rhee GCAM

Oct 21 Fri 11 0382 M - Mundy FLMN 0120 #Saha MIMO 0428 Rhee GCAM

Oct 22 Sat 10 0382 M - Mundy FLMN 9007 W - Orio MIMO 0428 Rhee GCAM

Oct 23 Sun 9 0382 M - Mundy FLMN 9007 W - Orio MIMO 0428 Rhee GCAM

Oct 24 Mon 8 0382 M - Mundy FLMN 9022 I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0428 Rhee GCAM
T2KA

Oct 25 Tue 7 T&E Schweiker MOSA 9022 I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0428 Rhee GCAM
0374 Crotts T2KA

Oct 26 Wed 6 0517 Majewski MOSA 9022 I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0428 Rhee GCAM
T2KA

Oct 27 Thu 5 0517 Majewski MOSA 9024 I - Cohn MIMO 0416 Huerta GCAM

Oct 28 Fri 4 0517 Majewski MOSA 9027 I - Van Zee HYDRR 0416 Huerta GCAM
T2KA

Oct 29 Sat 3 0517 Majewski MOSA 9027 I - Van Zee HYDRR 0416 Huerta GCAM
T2KA

Oct 30 Sun 2 0517 Majewski MOSA 9027 I - Van Zee HYDRR 0416 Huerta GCAM
T2KA

Oct 31 Mon 1 0517 Majewski MOSA 0465 M - Veilleux SPSPKR 0416 Huerta GCAM
T2KA
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KPNO – Nov 2005
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Nov 1 Tue 0 0367 Wasserman MOSA 0465 M - Veilleux SPSPKR 0416 Huerta GCAM

T2KA
Nov 2 Wed 1 0367 Wasserman MOSA 0465 M - Veilleux SPSPKR 0416 Huerta GCAM

T2KA
Nov 3 Thu 2 0471 Parker MOSA 0465 M - Veilleux SPSPKR Checkout SQIID

T2KA 0432 Kennefick F15
Nov 4 Fri 3 0471 Parker MOSA 0258 Herrmann OPTIC 0432 Kennefick SQIID

F15
Nov 5 Sat 4 0471 Parker MOSA 0258 Herrmann OPTIC 0432 Kennefick SQIID

F15
Nov 6 Sun 5 0471 Parker MOSA Jacoby OPTIC 0432 Kennefick SQIID

F15
Nov 7 Mon 6 T&E FLMU Jacoby OPTIC 0432 Kennefick SQIID

F15 F15
Nov 8 Tue 7 T&E FLMU 9017 Y - Murphy OPTIC 0432 Kennefick SQIID

F15 F15
Nov 9 Wed 8 0236 Mason VIS 9017 Y - Murphy OPTIC 0432 Kennefick SQIID

F15
Nov 10 Thu 9 0236 Mason VIS 9018 Y - McSwain HYDRB 0465 M - Veilleux SQIID

T2KA F15
Nov 11 Fri 10 0236 Mason VIS 9018 Y - McSwain HYDRB 0465 M - Veilleux SQIID

T2KA F15
Nov 12 Sat 11 0236 Mason VIS 9018 Y - McSwain HYDRB 0465 M - Veilleux SQIID

T2KA F15
Nov 13 Sun 12 0236 Mason VIS 9018 Y - McSwain HYDRB 0465 M - Veilleux SQIID

T2KA F15
Nov 14 Mon 13 Checkout ECHLR 9018 Y - McSwain HYDRB 0465 M - Veilleux SQIID

0137 Lopez-Morales T2KB T2KA F15
Nov 15 Tue 14 0137 Lopez-Morales ECHLR 9018 Y - McSwain HYDRB 0465 M - Veilleux SQIID

T2KB T2KA F15
Nov 16 Wed 14 0137 Lopez-Morales ECHLR 0941 T&E - Howell Checkout GCAM

T2KB 0340 McSwain
Nov 17 Thu 13 0137 Lopez-Morales ECHLR 0941 T&E - Howell 0340 McSwain GCAM

T2KB
Nov 18 Fri 12 0154 Friel ECHLR 0084 Giampapa HYDRB 0340 McSwain GCAM

T2KB T2KA
Nov 19 Sat 11 0154 Friel ECHLR 0084 Giampapa HYDRB 0340 McSwain GCAM

T2KB T2KA
Nov 20 Sun 10 0154 Friel ECHLR Knezek SPSPKR 0340 McSwain GCAM

T2KB T2KA
Nov 21 Mon 9 0154 Friel ECHLR Knezek SPSPKR 0340 McSwain GCAM

T2KB T2KA
Nov 22 Tue 8 0154 Friel ECHLR 9008 W - Gallagher SPSPKR/WTTM 0340 McSwain GCAM

T2KB
Nov 23 Wed 7 Checkout MOSA 0153 Sarajedini MIMO 0450 Farihi GCAM

0045 Miller
Nov 24 Thu 6 0045 Miller MOSA 0153 Sarajedini MIMO 0450 Farihi GCAM
Holiday
Nov 25 Fri 5 0045 Miller MOSA 0153 Sarajedini MIMO 0450 Farihi GCAM
Holiday
Nov 26 Sat 4 0045 Miller MOSA 0007 Suntzeff MIMO 0450 Farihi GCAM

Nov 27 Sun 3 0045 Miller MOSA 9030 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0450 Farihi GCAM
T2KA

Nov 28 Mon 2 0045 Miller MOSA 9030 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0450 Farihi GCAM
T2KA

Nov 29 Tue 1 0045 Miller MOSA 9011 W - Gallagher MIMO/HYDRR 0450 Farihi GCAM
0374 Crotts

Nov 30 Wed 0 0367 Wasserman MOSA 9011 W - Gallagher MIMO/HYDRR Checkout CFIM
0432 Kennefick T2KB
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KPNO – Dec 2005
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Dec 1 Thu 1 0367 Wasserman MOSA 9011 W - Gallagher MIMO/HYDRR 0432 Kennefick CFIM

T2KB
Dec 2 Fri 2 0165 Williams MOSA 9011 W - Gallagher MIMO/HYDRR 0432 Kennefick CFIM

T2KB
Dec 3 Sat 3 0165 Williams MOSA 0399 Grav MIMO 0432 Kennefick CFIM

T2KB
Dec 4 Sun 4 0165 Williams MOSA 0399 Grav MIMO 0432 Kennefick CFIM

T2KB
Dec 5 Mon 5 0165 Williams MOSA 0399 Grav MIMO 0432 Kennefick CFIM

T2KB
Dec 6 Tue 6 0374 Crotts MOSA 0007 Suntzeff MIMO 0490 Fernandez CFIM

0165 Williams T2KB
Dec 7 Wed 7 Checkout #Cardamone MIMO 0490 Fernandez CFIM

0028 Lada FLMN T2KB
Dec 8 Thu 8 0028 Lada FLMN #Cardamone MIMO 0490 Fernandez CFIM

T2KB
Dec 9 Fri 9 0028 Lada FLMN #Szymkowiak SPECKLE/HYDRB 0490 Fernandez CFIM

T2KB
Dec 10 Sat 10 0028 Lada FLMN #Szymkowiak SPECKLE/HYDRB 0490 Fernandez CFIM

T2KB
Dec 11 Sun 11 0028 Lada FLMN #Szymkowiak SPECKLE/HYDRB 0490 Fernandez CFIM

T2KB
Dec 12 Mon 12 0028 Lada FLMN #Szymkowiak SPECKLE/HYDRB 0323 Ge VIS T&E MOSA

Dec 13 Tue 13 0028 Lada FLMN 9014 #W - Mathieu HYDRR 0323 Ge VIS T&E MOSA
T2KA

Dec 14 Wed 14 0028 Lada FLMN 9014 #W - Mathieu HYDRR 0323 Ge VIS 0115 Rector MOSA
T2KA

Dec 15 Thu 15 0028 Lada FLMN 9014 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0323 Ge VIS 0115 Rector MOSA
T2KA

Dec 16 Fri 14 0028 Lada FLMN 9014 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0323 Ge VIS 0115 Rector MOSA
T2KA

Dec 17 Sat 13 0028 Lada FLMN 9014 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0323 Ge VIS 0115 Rector MOSA
T2KA

Dec 18 Sun 12 0028 Lada FLMN 0943 #T&E - Howell 0323 Ge VIS 0115 Rector MOSA

Dec 19 Mon 11 0028 Lada FLMN 0943 #T&E - Howell 0323 Ge VIS 0115 Rector MOSA

Dec 20 Tue 10 0028 Lada FLMN 0120 Saha MIMO 0323 Ge VIS univ. MOSA

Dec 21 Wed 9 0028 Lada FLMN 0120 Saha MIMO Checkout CFIM univ. MOSA
0139 McLean T2KB

Dec 22 Thu 8 0028 Lada FLMN 9016 Y - Rines OPTIC 0139 McLean CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KB

Dec 23 Fri 7 0028 Lada FLMN 9016 Y - Rines OPTIC 0139 McLean CFIM univ. MOSA
T2KB

Dec 24 Sat 6 Closed Closed Closed

Dec 25 Sun 5 Closed Closed Closed

Dec 26 Mon 4 0028 Lada FLMN 9016 Y - Rines OPTIC Closed univ. MOSA
Holiday
Dec 27 Tue 3 0028 Lada FLMN 9016 Y - Rines OPTIC 0355 M - Walsh CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB
Dec 28 Wed 2 0028 Lada FLMN 9016 Y - Rines OPTIC 0355 M - Walsh CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB
Dec 29 Thu 1 0028 Lada FLMN 9016 Y - Rines OPTIC 0355 M - Walsh CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB
Dec 30 Fri 0 Checkout RCSPL DD - Tonry OPTIC 0355 M - Walsh CFIM univ. MOSA

0163 Kafka T2KB T2KB
Dec 31 Sat 1 0163 Kafka RCSPL DD - Tonry OPTIC 0355 M - Walsh CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB T2KB
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KPNO – Jan 2006
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jan 1 Sun 2 0163 Kafka RCSPL DD - Tonry OPTIC 0355 M - Walsh CFIM 0371 Garnavich MOSA

T2KB T2KB
Jan 2 Mon 3 0163 Kafka RCSPL 9009 W - Westfall SPSPKR 0355 M - Walsh CFIM 0371 Garnavich MOSA

T2KB T2KA T2KB
Jan 3 Tue 4 0915 Nandra RCSPL 9009 W - Westfall SPSPKR 0355 M - Walsh CFIM 0371 Garnavich MOSA

F3KB T2KA T2KB
Jan 4 Wed 5 0915 Nandra RCSPL 9009 W - Westfall SPSPKR Checkout 0371 Garnavich MOSA

F3KB T2KA 0028 Lada FLMN
Jan 5 Thu 6 0143 M - Harrington RCSPL 0379 Nestor WTTM 0028 Lada FLMN 0371 Garnavich MOSA

T2KB
Jan 6 Fri 7 T&E Merrill SQIID 0379 Nestor WTTM 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA

F15
Jan 7 Sat 8 0081 M - McGaugh SQIID 9012 W - Dellenbusch WTTM 0028 Lada FLMN univ. MOSA

F15
Jan 8 Sun 9 0081 M - McGaugh SQIID 9013 W - Dellenbusch SPSPKR 0028 Lada FLMN 0529 Stassun MOSA

F15 T2KA
Jan 9 Mon 10 0081 M - McGaugh SQIID 9013 W - Dellenbusch SPSPKR 0028 Lada FLMN 0529 Stassun MOSA

F15 T2KA
Jan 10 Tue 11 0172 Ellis SQIID 0945 T&E - Howell 0028 Lada FLMN 0529 Stassun MOSA

F15
Jan 11 Wed 12 0172 Ellis SQIID 0945 T&E - Howell 0028 Lada FLMN 0529 Stassun MOSA

F15
Jan 12 Thu 13 0172 Ellis SQIID 0192 Hillenbrand HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN 0529 Stassun MOSA

F15 T2KA
Jan 13 Fri 14 0172 Ellis SQIID 0192 Hillenbrand HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN 0529 Stassun MOSA

F15 T2KA
Jan 14 Sat 14 0172 Ellis SQIID 0192 Hillenbrand HYDRR 0532 Allen FLMN 0529 Stassun MOSA

F15 T2KA
Jan 15 Sun 13 0172 Ellis SQIID 0120 Saha MIMO 0532 Allen FLMN 0529 Stassun MOSA

F15
Jan 16 Mon 12 0172 Ellis SQIID 0007 #Suntzeff MIMO 0532 Allen FLMN univ. MOSA
Holiday F15
Jan 17 Tue 11 T&E Merrill 0120 Saha MIMO 0532 Allen FLMN univ. MOSA

Jan 18 Wed 10 0178 #Treuthardt RCSPL 0120 Saha MIMO 0323 Ge VIS univ. MOSA
T2KB

Jan 19 Thu 9 0178 #Treuthardt RCSPL 0399 Grav MIMO 0323 Ge VIS 0450 #Farihi MOSA
T2KB

Jan 20 Fri 8 0222 #Blanton RCSPL 0399 Grav MIMO 0323 Ge VIS 0450 #Farihi MOSA
T2KB

Jan 21 Sat 7 0222 #Blanton RCSPL 0399 Grav MIMO 0323 Ge VIS 0450 #Farihi MOSA
T2KB

Jan 22 Sun 6 0222 #Blanton RCSPL 0391 Rafferty MIMO 0323 Ge VIS 0450 #Farihi MOSA
T2KB

Jan 23 Mon 5 0222 #Blanton RCSPL 0391 Rafferty MIMO 0323 Ge VIS 0371 Garnavich MOSA
T2KB

Jan 24 Tue 4 0222 #Blanton RCSPL 9029 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0323 Ge VIS 0371 Garnavich MOSA
T2KB T2KA

Jan 25 Wed 3 0934 #T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 9029 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0323 Ge VIS 0371 Garnavich MOSA
F15 T2KA

Jan 26 Thu 2 0934 #T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 9029 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0323 Ge VIS 0371 Garnavich MOSA
F15 T2KA

Jan 27 Fri 1 0934 #T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 0320 Andersen SPSPKR 0323 #Ge VIS 0371 Garnavich MOSA
F15 T2KA

Jan 28 Sat 0 0934 #T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 0320 Andersen SPSPKR 0323 #Ge VIS univ. MOSA
F15 T2KA

Jan 29 Sun 1 0934 #T&E - MacKenty IRMOS 0320 Andersen SPSPKR 0323 #Ge VIS univ. MOSA
F15 T2KA

Jan 30 Mon 2 #T&E Merrill 0320 Andersen SPSPKR 0323 #Ge VIS univ. MOSA
T2KA

Jan 31 Tue 3 #Checkout 0320 Andersen SPSPKR #T&E GCAM univ. MOSA
0254 #Worthey RCSPL T2KA 0464 #Dellenbusch
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